SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).884/2013

NAWAB Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTARAKHAND

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 163017/2019 - GRANT OF BAIL)

Date: 03-12-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Surender Singh Hooda, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.K. Bhatia, AOR

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv. Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Dwivedi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the next week.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER